HARDESTY CENTER FOR DANCE 3701 SOUTH ASPEN INFRASTRUCTURE INVENTORY BROKEN ARROW, OKLAHOMA

Prepared By: sjb Date: 9/22/15

Description	Units	Quantity	Unit Price	Extension
WATER				
6" Ductile Iron Pipe	LF	1,080.00	\$44.50	\$48,060.00
6" Fire Hydrant	EA	4.00		\$24,400.00
6" Gate Valve	EA		\$1,975.00	\$7,900.00
6" MJ Tee w/Assoc.	EA	4.00	\$910.00	\$3,640.00
6" MJ 90 w/Assoc.	EA	2.00		\$1,660.00
6" MJ 45 w/Assoc.	EA	2.00		\$1,640.00
Road Bores	LF	106.00		\$42,930.00
Sod	SF	1,000.00		\$2,500.00
Traffic Control	LS	1.00		\$1,500.00
Sureying	LS	1.00	\$2,270.00	\$2,270.00
				\$0.00
_				\$0.00
Ţ	otal Cost of V	Vater Impro	vements =	\$136,500.00
PAVING				
5' Sidewalk	LF	388.00	\$9.00	\$2.402.00
Handicap Ramps	EA	4.00	\$752.00	\$3,492.00 \$3,008.00
Handicap Namps	LA	4.00	\$752.00	\$3,006.00
Total Cost of Paving Improvements =				\$6,500.00
STORM SEWER				
42" HDPE Pipe	LF	60	\$125.00	\$7,500.00
48" HDPE Pipe	LF	14	\$150.00	\$2,100.00
18" HDPE Pipe	LF	18	\$60.00	\$1,080.00
24" Drop Inlet	EA	1	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00
CIP Headwalls	LS	1	\$9,725.00	\$9,725.00
Total Cost of Storm Sewer Improvements =				\$22,905.00
Total Cost of Constructed Improvements =				\$165,905.00